Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sofia Cullinane - (1175379) - Hounslow Jets - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:25.49
3:26.77
3:31.45
3:36.36
3:45.56

3:57.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:26.77
3:25.49
3:36.36
3:45.56
3:31.45

3:57.32

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

280
275
257
240
212
182

WA Pts

275
280
240
212
257
182

Round

Round

Date

28/01/17
15/07/17
09/04/16
04/12/16
19/06/16
28/06/15

Date

15/07/17
28/01/17
04/12/16
19/06/16
09/04/16
28/06/15

Meet

MCASA County Championships

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017

MCASA County Spring Development 2016

Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier
BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016

BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier

Meet

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017

MCASA County Championships

Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier
BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016

MCASA County Spring Development 2016

BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier

Venue

London

Walton on Thames
Enfield

Barnet

Hendon

Hendon

Venue

Walton on Thames
London

Barnet

Hendon

Enfield

Hendon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

W W w

Club Swam Under Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



