Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sofia Cullinane - (1175379) - Hounslow Jets - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:25.49	280	F	28/01/17	MCASA County Championships	London		2
3:26.77	275	F	15/07/17	Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017	Walton on Thames		3
3:31.45	257	F	09/04/16	MCASA County Spring Development 2016	Enfield		3
3:36.36	240	F	04/12/16	Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier	Barnet		3
3:45.56	212	F	19/06/16	BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016	Hendon		3
3:57.32	182	F	28/06/15	BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier	Hendon		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:26.77	275	F	15/07/17	Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017	Walton on Thames		3
3:25.49	280	F	28/01/17	MCASA County Championships	London		2
3:36.36	240	F	04/12/16	Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier	Barnet		3
3:45.56	212	F	19/06/16	BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016	Hendon		3
3:31.45	257	F	09/04/16	MCASA County Spring Development 2016	Enfield		3
3:57.32	182	F	28/06/15	BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier	Hendon		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS